Columbus. The area benefits from a stable local economy,
affordable operating costs, and proximity to regional employment
centers. With steady population growth in the surrounding counties
and available infrastructure to support future development, Ellaville
presents strong potential for investors seeking reliable cash flow
and long-term appreciation in a business-friendly environment.

Major Industries by Employee Count

Largest Employers
Blue Bird Bus Company 2,400
Fort Valley State University 674
Peach County Schools 471
Lane Southern Orchards 325
Unified Defense 242
CR Meyer 198
Pure Flavor 198
Pratt Industries 149

Aerial View Map   |   Pine Circle MHP 8

Pine C
ircle M

H
P | Property D

escription

PI
N

E
C

IR
C

LE
 M

H
P

03 Property Description

Property Features
Site Map
Property Images

Property Features   |   Pine Circle MHP 10

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 18
LAND ACRES 5
# OF PARCELS 4

UTILITIES
WATER Public
SEWER Public
ROADS Gravel

Site Map   |   Pine Circle MHP 11

Property Images   |   Pine Circle MHP 12

Pine C
ircle M

H
P | R

ent R
oll

PI
N

E
C

IR
C

LE
 M

H
P

04 Rent Roll

Pine Circle Rent Roll
Pine Circle Proforma Rent Roll

Unit Type Lot Rent Home Rent Total Rent Utilities Notes
1 POH $225 $250 $475 Public Direct Billed W/S
2 POH $450 $175 $625 Public Direct Billed W/S
3 POH $450 $225 $675 Public Direct Billed W/S
4 POH $350 $200 $550 Public Direct Billed W/S

5 RTO $500 $200 $700 Public
Direct Billed W/S

7yr RTO

6 POH $350 $250 $600 Public Direct Billed W/S

7 RTO $350 $150 $500 Public
Direct Billed W/S 5

yr RTO

8 POH Public
Vacant, Rehab

Needed
9 POH $350 $150 $500 City Water Septic Tank

10 POH $300 $200 $500 City Water Septic Tank
11 Vacant City Water Septic Tank
12 Vacant Public Vacant
13 Vacant Public Vacant

Total $5,125

Unit Type Lot Rent Home Rent Total Rent Utilities Notes
1 POH $375 $100 $475 Public Direct Billed W/S

2 RTO $300 $150 $450 Public
Direct Billed W/S

8yr RTO
3 POH $350 $100 $450 Public Direct Billed W/S
4 POH $450 $200 $650 Public Direct Billed W/S
5 POH $350 $200 $550 Public Direct Billed W/S

Total $2,575

$7,700
$92,400

Pine Circle, Ellaville, GA

Current Rent Roll - 120 Pine Circle

Current Rent Roll - 355 Pine Circle

Combined Monthly
Combined Annual

Pine Circle Rent Roll   |   Pine Circle MHP 14

Unit Type Lot Rent Home Rent Total Rent Utilities Notes
1 POH $350 $250 $600 Public Direct Billed W/S
2 POH $450 $175 $625 Public Direct Billed W/S
3 POH $450 $225 $675 Public Direct Billed W/S
4 POH $350 $200 $550 Public Direct Billed W/S

5 RTO $500 $200 $700 Public
Direct Billed W/S

7yr RTO

6 POH $350 $250 $600 Public Direct Billed W/S

7 RTO $350 $150 $500 Public
Direct Billed W/S 5

yr RTO

8 POH Public
Vacant, Rehab

Needed
9 POH $350 $150 $500 City Water Septic Tank

10 POH $300 $200 $500 City Water Septic Tank
11 RTO $350 $250 $600 City Water Septic Tank
12 RTO $350 $250 $600 Public Direct Billed W/S
13 RTO $350 $250 $600 Public Direct Billed W/S

Total $7,050

Unit Type Lot Rent Home Rent Total Rent Utilities Notes
1 POH $375 $100 $475 Public Direct Billed W/S

2 RTO $300 $150 $450 Public
Direct Billed W/S

8yr RTO
3 POH $350 $100 $450 Public Direct Billed W/S
4 POH $450 $200 $650 Public Direct Billed W/S
5 POH $350 $200 $550 Public Direct Billed W/S

Total $2,575

$9,625
$115,500

Pine Circle, Ellaville, GA

Proforma Rent Roll - 120 Pine Circle

Proforma Rent Roll - 355 Pine Circle

Combined Monthly
Combined Annual

Pine Circle Proforma Rent Roll   |   Pine Circle MHP 15

Pine C
ircle M

H
P | Financial Analysis

PI
N

E
C

IR
C

LE
 M

H
P

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Pine Circle MHP 17

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $98,993 $115,500

Gross Potential Income $98,993 $115,500

General Vacancy -6.66%

Effective Gross Income $92,400 $115,500

Less Expenses $17,987 19.46% $20,337 17.60%

Net Operating Income $74,413 $95,163

Annual Debt Service $53,174 $53,174

Cash flow $21,239 $41,989

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.40 1.79

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $651 $36 $651 $36

Insurance $1,716 $95 $1,716 $95

Management Fee $9,200 $511 $11,550 $642

Repairs & Maintenance $4,620 $257 $4,620 $257

Landscaping $1,800 $100 $1,800 $100

Total Operating Expense $17,987 $999 $20,337 $1,130

Annual Debt Service $53,174 $53,174

% of EGI 19.46% 17.60%

Disclaimer: These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Pine Circle MHP 18

GLOBAL
Price $825,000
Analysis Period 10 year(s)

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 5.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 3.00%
Insurance 3.00%
Repairs & Maintenance 3.00%